Jena Stadteinzel Senioren A

Vorrunde

Platz Name
1 Zahn, Hartmut

2 Schonert, Klaus-Dieter

3 Mantey, Jiirgen

4 Koch, Hartmut

5 Themel, Dieter

6 RuB, Uwe

Pins

Pins

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

967

958

951

902

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.072 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 178,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.035 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 172,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 161,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 159,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 158,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 150,33

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

222

197

198

184

182

183

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

178

142

144

184

143

145

178

197

156

136

151

154

157

149

198

171

163

138

Schnitt

178,67
222 181

172,50
178 192

161,17
148 169

159,67
169 147

158,50
145 182

150,33
126 183

Spiele

156

177

152

151

167

156

6

14.11.2009
Jena - Roma

Pins
1.072

1.035

967

958

951

902



