## Jena Stadteinzel Senioren A Vorrunde

Platz	Name Verein						LV				Schnitt		ele	Pins
1	Zahn, Hartmut	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.				THÜ				17	8,67		6	1.072
		Pins: 1.072	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 178,67	HI: 222	Spiele:	178	178	157	222	181	156		
2	Schonert, Klaus-Dieter	1		THÜ				172,50			6	1.035		
		Pins: 1.035	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 172,50	HI: 197	Spiele:	142	197	149	178	192	177		
3	Mantey, Jürgen	1		THÜ				161,17			6	967		
		Pins: 967	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 161,17	HI: 198	Spiele:	144	156	198	148	169	152		
4	Koch, Hartmut	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.				THÜ				159,67			6	958
		Pins: 958	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 159,67	HI: 184	Spiele:	184	136	171	169	147	151		
5	hemel, Dieter	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.			THÜ				158,50			6	951	
		Pins: 951	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 158,50	HI: 182	Spiele:	143	151	163	145	182	167		
6	Ruß, Uwe	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.			THÜ					15	0,33		6	902
		Pins: 902	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 150,33	HI: 183	Spiele:	145	154	138	126	183	156		